
MARLIN 
WASTEWATER SERVICES 

PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORIZATION 
TO OPERATE {ATO) 

The system at the above referenced address was 
installed in accordance with applicable laws, 
rules and permit conditions. 

DATE OF ATO INSTALLER 

THOMAS BOYCE, AOWE OWN ER/ REPRESENTATIVE 

3592 Hillmon Grove Road, Cameron, NC, 28326, USA

 Garners Septic Tanks, Inc.09/18/25
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Agreement

By signing below, the undersigned Property Owner(s) acknowledge, agree, and expressly 
accept the following:

    1.    Approval of Location
I acknowledge and approve the septic system installation in its current location, 
regardless of its deviation from the originally permitted and flagged area.

    2.    Reserve Area
I understand and agree that the originally permitted area will remain designated as a 
future reserve/repair area, and that this change is in lieu of installation in that originally 
permitted area.

    3.    Assumption of Responsibility
I acknowledge that my approval of this change is voluntary and that I have had the 
opportunity to ask questions and seek independent advice before signing.

    4.    Hold Harmless
I agree to fully release, indemnify, and hold harmless Marlin Wastewater Services, LLC, 
its owners, officers, employees, and representatives from and against any and all claims, 
damages, costs, or liabilities of any kind, known or unknown, arising out of or related to 
the installation of the septic system in the alternate location.

    5.    Binding Effect
This acknowledgment and release is binding upon me, my heirs, successors, and assigns, 
and shall inure to the benefit of Marlin Wastewater Services, LLC and its successors and 
assigns.

Property Owner(s):

Signature: ___________________________
Printed Name: ________________________
Date: _______________________________09 / 18 / 2025

Sarhai Duarte 

Document Ref: WY2JX-7VGZN-DCIMH-FV45H Page 2 of 12



GTS 1000 STB 2157 watercore

Other

Accepted

480GPD - 4-Bedroom 22

16

22

16

10
22

18

8

16

30

30

8

26

30

1622

22

21

26

1518

24
20

200.3

0

0.3

0

0
0.3

0

0

0

0.3

0.3

0

0.3

0.3

0
0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

00.15

0.4
0.3

0.3

758182

9087

92

55
92

54

67
67

93
108

114

Precon no show 6/24/24 no house site

Precon 5/1/25 with installer

Precon 7/11/25

ATO 3592 Hillmon Grove Rd. 2025

Sources:  Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, (c) OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS User Community, Sources:  Esri, TomTom, Garmin,

Points

EIP

Point Generic

Bad Topo
Leach Lines

WHITE

RED

BLUE
Borings

Conventional

Out

Alternative

Low Profile

System Description

Existing Leach Lines

Initial Area
Repair Area

Accepted

Other

Polygon Generic

Line Generic

House Box

2' Contours

0

255

9/18/2025
0 0.01 0.020.01 mi

0 0.02 0.040.01 km

1:864

Document Ref: WY2JX-7VGZN-DCIMH-FV45H Page 4 of 12


